P ost Arrotw Archery Club

Mid-State 3-D Classic - April 28 - 29, 2018

Division: Men's Hunter Release
Championship Flight
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Name
Mark Roloff
Steve Toll
David Meulbroek
Doug Palecric
Jake Mielke
Andy Roloff
Noah Lawson**
Duey Boelk**
Wayne Lively
Jeff Rach
Chris Kieffer
Tim Cartwright
Eric Richardson
Bob Bronkhorst
Brian Lemke
Roger Lauersdorf
Austin Good
Chris Anderson
Justin Lindert
Mark Parker
Rick Mortenson

Matt Schuller-Rach

Nick Bonnell
Mark Leicht

Second Flight
Name

Jacob Pluedeman

Jerod TenPas
Lonn Roesel
Wade Mostek
Scott Vadnais
Kevin Harmsen
Dale Peters
Steve Lawson
James Wesl
Zac Reyes
Matt Christensen
Gary Lawson
Dom Tangredi
Orville Braasch
Mike Laffin
Mike McMahon

Gary Schonscheck

Matt Balke
Jonah Lawson
Justin Wagner
Randy Vadnais

Chris Adelmeyer
Rick Reyes
Drake Davis

Mitchell Smith
Gary Vater
Jeff Gorr

#12's

18
22
17
17
16
14
13
13
13
11
12
13
12
12
10
10

12

[
[

O N 00 © o

o O Ul o1 O o~

OCRWWRUURIAMNOWOUOD®HG

eIl

3 -6 -9 Awarding / Flighted

(all standings final by the Friday following each event)

** Tie Breaker = 1st dropped shot

Club / Home Town

LSB
Winnebago
WTBH
Oshkosh

Lakeshore Bowhunters

LSB
Lost Arrow
Lost Arrow
Ft Atkinson

King
Lost Arrow

OBH

Sheboygan Falls

Lost Arrow
Fond du Lac
Valders
Lost Arrow
WTBH
Lost Arrow
Fond du Lac
Lost Arrow
Kaukauna

Lakeshore Bowhunters

LSB

Club / Home Town

HMB
Apple Tree
Fond du Lac

Lakeshore Bowhunters

Lost Arrow
Lost Arrow
WTBH
Lost Arrow
Ft Atkinson
Princeton
Fond du Lac
Lost Arrow
LSB
OBH
Pewaukee
Omro

Lakeshore Bowhunters

OBH
Lost Arrow
Fond du Lac
Lost Arrow
Lost Arrow
Princeton
Plymouth
Oregon
Plymouth
Sheboygan

Cash
1st = $20
2nd = $15
3rd - $10

Cash
1st = $15
2nd = $10
3rd =$5



